GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
Admissions to Health Science Courses (BPMT),

2025-2026 (Current Round:2)

Current Selection Details

Code

Printed On :17/11/2025 Pg

Sr SML Appl.No
No

1 1 202500028
2 2 202500273
3 3 202500005
4 4 202500023
5 5 202500129
6 6 202500167
7 7 202500189
8 8 202500055
9 9 202500235
10 10 202500248
11 11 202500188
12 12 202500027
13 13 202500019
14 14 202500241
15 15 202500097
16 16 202500062
17 17 202500203
18 18 202500238
19 19 202500265
20 20 202500161
21 21 202500215
22 22 202500092
23 23 202500038
24 24 202500017
25 25 202500245
26 26 202500133
27 27 202500205
28 28 202500016
29 29 202500014
30 30 202500197
31 31 202500072
32 32 202500181
33 33 202500185
34 34 202500131
35 35 202500121
36 36 202500054
37 37 202500152
38 38 202500216
39 39 202500153
40 40 202500126
41 41 202500050
42 42 202500104
43 43 202500061
44 44 202500102
45 45 202500117
46 46 202500233
47 47 202500046
48 48 202500010
49 49 202500141

LAKHADE ADITI PANDURANG

ANSARI KULSUM FIRDAUS ALAM ANSARI

PATIL VAISHNAVI GANGARAM
PANDEY NISHA LAKHAN
SHAIKH TALAT RAEES

KHAN NAGMA TAIYAB

ZINE SAKSHI PRAKASH
SEWAK LISHIKA GOPAL
MANWAR VISHWADIP SONBA

ANSARI MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL RASHID

SONAWANE VINAY RAJENDRA
SHAIKH ELMA MOHD KAMRAN
PANCHAL VEDIKA KISHAN

KHAN FARZEEN FATIMA PARVEZ
ANSARI NASHRA PERVEEN INTEZAR
KAPSE SIDDHI MUKESH

GAVIT VILAP PRATAP

LAWATE KSHITIJA SATISH
WAHEDNA FAREAH MOHAMMED ZUBAIR
VALVI VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR
GAVIT BHANUPRIYA ARJUN
PARDHI DIKSHA SURESH

JADHAV NIKITA BHASKAR

GANGAD BALAJI GANPAT

PATODE HARSHANAND SAHADEO
GAVIT PRANALI JAGDISH

KHAN DARAKSHA MOHAMMAD KALIM
QURESHI MARIA NADEEM

SAHANI KOMAL GANGA

DARKASE PRATIKSHA KAILAS
VOHRA FATIMA ASIF

SAYED ABED MOHOZZIB MAHEDI
PAWAL ANAND AMBADAS

RAUT SHIFALI LASHA

NAZI SHAIKH PERWIN

ANSARI NOOR FATIMA MOHAMMED RAFIQ

LANKESHWAR YASH RAJENDRA
PARDHI MAHESH NATHU

BHILWADE KOMAL RADHESHYAM
JADHAV PRATIKSHA MARUTI
TINWALA SHAISTA SABIR

GAVIT SUSHILA ASHOK

VARMA SURAJKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR
GAVIT MEHEK JITENDRA

KADAM MAYURI DAYANAND

FALKE CHAITANYA GAJANAN
SHAIKH AMINA FARUKH
BANDARKAR ZUBIYA ZUBER AHMED
VALVI VIVEK DILIP

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OPEN
NTC
OPEN
ST
ST
ST
sC
ST
sC
ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
SEBC
ST
OPEN
OPEN
sC
ST
OBC
sC
OPEN
ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
sc
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sc
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN W
Choice
Choice
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OPEN W
EWS

=

E=E==3

PH A02

A0l
All
A07
AQ05
AQ05
A0l
A0l
A06
Al2
A06
A06
A02
A0l
AO03
A02
A04
Al0
A03
A0l
A0l
A0l
AQ02
A0l
A0l
Al2
A0l
A07
A0l
A0l
A0l
A06
Not Available.
Not Available.

O.T. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Cardiology MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Cardiology MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
O.T. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI

Perfusionist MUMBAI (Ret.)
Neurology MUMBAI (Ret.)

O.T. MUMBAI (Ret.)

O.T. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI

Cardiology MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
E.M.S. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Cardiology MUMBAI
Cardiology MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Blood Transf MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Forensic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Blood Transf MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Lab. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

E.M.S. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Neurology MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Cardiology MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Endoscopy MUMBAI (No Change)
Endoscopy MUMBAI (Ret.)

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
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Sr SML Appl.No
No
50 50 202500263
51 51 202500091
52 52 202500172
53 53 202500157
54 54 202500162
55 55 202500098
56 56 202500086
57 57 202500240
58 58 202500060
59 59 202500084
60 60 202500057
61 61 202500191
62 62 202500137
63 63 202500068
64 64 202500132
65 65 202500110
66 66 202500127
67 67 202500069
68 68 202500136
69 69 202500125
70 70 202500212
71 71 202500198
72 72 202500186
73 73 202500144
74 74 202500053
75 75 202500254
76 76 202500196
77 77 202500267
78 78 202500108
79 79 202500032
80 80 202500048
81 81 202500089
82 82 202500250
83 83 202500031
84 84 202500269
85 85 202500040
86 86 202500051
87 87 202500059
88 88 202500013
89 89 202500239
920 920 202500231
91 91 202500232
92 92 202500202
93 93 202500179
94 94 202500230
95 95 202500081
96 96 202500262
97 97 202500006
98 98 202500047

TAMBE SAULIHA ABDUL RAUF
SIDDIQUI AIASHA FIRDOUS SARTAJ
PATIL SHRADDHA JAGANNATH
KHATAKE SARANG BALASAHEB
REBBAWAR DIPALI SANJAY
SHAIKH SHIFA FATMA MOHINUL HAQUE
GAIKWAD ABHILASHA ASHOK
PHATKARE PRADNYA SANTOSH
CHAUDHARY TAIBA KHATOON ZUBER
PAWARA MEGHANA PRAKASH
GOREGAONKAR ADITI ANIL
KOKANI CHANDRAKANT VIRSING
SHAIKH FATIMA ABDUL RAHMAN
GAVIT SUJIT RAJENDRA
IRATKAR JAYESH SUDHAKAR
UPADHYAY SHREYA NITYANAND
PATIL ANUSHKA PRASHANT
QURESHI ZARNAIN MOHSIN
SHATIKH MOHAMMED ZAID ABDUL SHAHID
YADAV SAKSHI SHANKAR

KHAN SANA BADRUZZAMAN
SIDDIQUI SIDRAH AAFAQ AHMED
MOMIN SHIFA PAIKAR MD ISAQUE
MASAVEKAR ANISHA MAHADEV
GHODKE RAJNANDINI VIJAY
GUNDRE ANURADHA SAMBHAJI
VASAVE SANDIP SUBHASH

VALVI KINJAL KIRAN

GAVIT HONAK SANJAY

GORE PRAGATI SANTOSH

PATEL ANAS HASAN

PATNI HUMAIRA ABDUL GAFFAR
SHAIKH AASIFA RIYAZ AHMED
SONDE MUSKAN TAUSIF

GAWALI SHIVENDRA MADAN
VASAVE PIYUSH RAVINDRA
LENGARE LAHU RAMHARI

RAMTEKE PRANITA PRAMOD

KHAN ANABIA MUHAMMAD SHADAB
SHINDE TEJAS ASHOK

TIWARI PRINCEE AVADHESH
VERMA ANJALI JITENDRA

PHAWDE SHREEYA BHARAT
JONDHALE SARANG SACHIN
VISHWAKARMA ADITI MAHENDRA
KHADSE KHUSHI SURESH

JADHAV AYUSH DILIP

SHAIKH FALISHA KHALIL

GANDHI PREET DEEPAK

OPEN
ST
OBC
EWS
sC
OBC
EWS
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
SEBC
sC
NTC
ST
ST
ST
sC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

Choice
OPEN W
OBC W
OPEN
OBC
OPEN
SC W
OBC
OPEN
OPEN
SC W
ST
OPEN
ST

OBC
Choice
sc

OBC
EWS
OPEN W
OPEN
OPEN W
OBC
SEBC W
SC W
NTC W
ST

ST
OPEN
SC W
OPEN
OPEN W
OPEN
EWS W
e
OPEN
NTC

sc
OPEN
Choice
Choice
OPEN
OBC
SEBC
Choice
Choice
OPEN
Choice
OPEN

Not Available.

Not Available.

Not Available.
Not Available.

Not Available.
Not Available.

Not Available.

A0l
A02
A03
AQ02
A04
A02
A05
AQ09
A04
A0l
AQ0l
A09
A0l
All

A08
All
AO05
A03
Al2
AO04
A04
A02
A0l
A04
A0l
A04
A0l
AO05
A04
A0l
A0l
A02
Al2
A0l
AO0l
AQ07
A0l

A08
AO05
A02

Lab. MUMBAI

Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Blood Transf MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (No Change)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
O.T. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Comm.Med. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Comm.Med. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Perfusionist MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Endoscopy MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Perfusionist MUMBAI

0.T. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Blood Transf MUMBAI

E.M.S. MUMBAI

OPTOMETRY MUMBAI
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (No Change)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI

0.T. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI

Radiographic MUMBAI (Ret.)
E.M.S. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Neurology MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBATI

Endoscopy MUMBAI
O.T. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Blood Transf MUMBAI

Blood Transf MUMBAI
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

202500183
202500001
202500135
202500112
202500118
202500120
202500018
202500030
202500164
202500171
202500015
202500218
202500029
202500128
202500058
202500113
202500178
202500237
202500056
202500175
202500076
202500195
202500099
202500123
202500143
202500163
202500204
202500138
202500147
202500119
202500174
202500187
202500168
202500148
202500093
202500096
202500025
202500252
202500106
202500156
202500067
202500255
202500034
202500173
202500004
202500194
202500184
202500045
202500033

DANDEKAR VAISHNAVI PRAMOD
SHAIKH SAMEENA BANU
SHAIKH KASHAF SHAKIL
GUPTA SUNAYNA CHANDAN
SHAIKH YASMEEN SHAHAJADE
KAKADE VEDASHREE DEEPAK

SIDDIQUI AASIFA KAUSAR ANIS AHMAD

ISHAQ ALI ROMANA NAAZ KHAN
GORIVALE BHUMIKA BHARAT
PAWAR PARAS BHASKAR

GHODKE KARTIK VISHWAS

RAJAK TEJASWINI DILIP

KADIRI UMAMA AKBAR

YADAV ANJALI DINESHKUMAR
KANADE NARENDRA YASHVANT
FAROOQUI AMATUR REHMAN SAEEDUR
GUPTA SHREYSTH JAGATNARAYAN
LOKHANDE TANMAY KRUSHNASHEKHAR
SOLANKI VANSHIKA MAHENDRA
BHANDARE PRACHI SUNIL

NADAF AFREEN KHATOON MOHD FIROZ
BODAS SHUBHAM SURYAKANT
GURAV NIDHI RAMDAS

NAWALE MRUDUL SANJAY

KORADE SAKSHI RAVINDRA
GUPTA SUMITRA SURESH

NARLYA ADI DEVU

MORE SHRIYA SANGAM

WAGH ISHWARI HARISHKUMAR
HAMID KHAN NAFEEZ

VARAK SAMIKSHA SUSHIL

SHAIKH DRAKSHA RIZWAN

RAUT ARYAN GANESH

SIDDIQUI ALINA ASADULLAH
KANGANE SHARWARI NILESH
LUKAD BHOOMI MAHAVIR

MORE KAJAL GOVINDA

ANSARI MOHAMMAD FARHAN MOHAMMAD
SURYAVANSHI TANUJA CHUNILAL
ANSARI ISHA WASIM AHMED
SHAIKH SHOAIB MOHAMMAD FAZAL
CHAUDHARY MOHAMMED SAQUIB
QURESHI GAUSIYA MOHD ZAHID
KHAN SHAZIYA MOHD HAFIZ
MISHRA SHRADDHA SACHIDANAND
SHAIKH ZEENAT MINHAJUDDIN
GAVIT JIM SAVLISH

SHAH FAIZA IMTIYAZ

KADU YUKTA PRAMOD

OPEN
OPEN
OBC
sC
OBC
OBC

OPEN
Choice
OPEN
Choice
ed
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
SC
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
sc

SC

SC
Choice
Choice
OBC W
Sc

OBC W
OBC

ST

SC
VJA
Choice
NTC W
Choice
EWS
Choice
OBC W
Choice
sc
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice

Code
A04
A09
Not Available.
A09
Not Available.
A0l
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
A0l
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Al0
A0l
Al2
Not Available.
Not Available.
A0l
A0l
A0l
AQ2
AQ7
A0l
A02
Not Available.
A0l
Not Available.
A03
Not Available.
AQ7
Not Available.
A04
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
Not Available.
A0l
A0l
Al2

:GMC

:GMC

:GMC

:GMC
:GMC
:GMC

OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Comm.Med. MUMBAI

Comm.Med. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Lab. MUMBAI (No Change)

Forensic MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (No Change)
E.M.S. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
Radiographic MUMBAI
Neurology MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Radiographic MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Blood Transf MUMBAI (No Change)

Neurology MUMBAI (No Change)

OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Lab. MUMBAI
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
E.M.S. MUMBAI (No Change)
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

202500021
202500260
202500200
202500012
202500007
202500220
202500026
202500111
202500244
202500083
202500277
202500078
202500176
202500037
202500249
202500199
202500105
202500024
202500279
202500002
202500160
202500272
202500182
202500022
202500266
202500190
202500087
202500275
202500253
202500095
202500020
202500130
202500100
202500214
202500043
202500278
202500041
202500150
202500246
202500080
202500155
202500035
202500052
202500008
202500169
202500070
202500082
202500247
202500210

KAMBLE ADITI NITESH

SHAIKH SANOBAR MEHBOOB
NIKALJE SACHIN ANIL

KHAN SUMBUL MEHNDI HASAN
SHAIKH SAMREEN SHAHABUDDIN
BARASKAR JAGRUTI YOGESH
ANSARI NAMRA BANO MOHD ROSHAN
KHAN SAFIYA RAFEEQUE

PATIL NUTAN SUNIL

BHAGADE MAYURI MAHESH
SHATIKH ASMA KHATUN NIYAZ
DHANSE ARSHI HASAN ALI
PAWARA NANDINI SHAMASING
KAMBLE ACHAL MAHESH
GAIKAR DIPALI SHAM

IDRISI SAIMA KHATOON GHULAM
CHAVAN BHOOMI ANIL

BENDKAR SIDDHESH SACHIN
JADHAV SOHAM PRAVIN

KADAM ARYAN VILAS
MHAPRALKAR SEJAL SANTOSH

SHAIKH ZARA HAYAT MOHAMMAD JABBAR

BANE VAIDEHI VISHWANATH
KHAN SAEED AHMED SHABBIR AHMED
SALVI SANCHITA RAMCHANDRA
SHAIKH SHIFA ALIM

KHAN SHANZA LALA

GAVIT ADITYA ANIL

KHAN MUSKAN TAIYAB

KACHARE SUNITA ABAJI
SONAWANE KIRAN DEEPAK
THAKARE PREM POPAT
MAKWANA ANSHIKA VINOD
KALEKAR MRUNALI HEMANT
VALVI PREETI SANJAY

NAIK ZAINAB FARHAN

NAIK SAKSHI SHRIDHAR

RANE SARANG AMOL

TAMBE KHUSHI SUDARSHAN
PAWAR ATHARVA CHANDRAKANT
MOMIN NIMRA AMZAD

SHAIKH ALFIYA JAVED

SHAIKH MARIYAM MOHAMMED ILYAS
SHAIKH SUZAIN ABDUL RASHID
PATIL KRUTIKA ARVIND

PATIL KANAN AMIR

VARADKAR KASHMIRA SUBHASH
WAGHMARE SUSHANT MAHENDRA
JADHAV SUPRIYA NITIN

OBC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sC
sC
sC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
ST
EWS
NTC
sC
ST
OPEN
OBC
ST
OPEN
OBC
OBC
sC
OBC
OPEN
OBC
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OBC

SC W
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
OBC W
Choice
Choice
EWS

ST W
SC W
OBC
Choice
Choice
Choice
SC

SC

sc
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
ST

EWS W
NTC W
SC

ST
Choice
OBC

ST W
Choice
OBC
OBC

SC W
OBC
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
OBC W
Choice
OBC
Choice
SsC

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Not
Not

Not
Not
Not

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Not

Not

Not
Not
Not
Not

Not

Not

Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.

Available.
Available.

Available.
Available.
Available.

Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.

Available.

Available.

Available.
Available.
Available.
Available.

Available.

Available.

AQ0l

All
Al0
A0l
AO0l

A09
A04
AQ0l

A0l
AO04
AO0l
Al0
A0l

A08
AQ0l1

Al0
AO03
AQ03
A0l

:GMC

:GMC
:GMC

:GMC

Lab. MUMBAI (No Change)

Perfusionist MUMBAI (Ret.)
Forensic MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Comm.Med. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
OPTOMETRY MUMBAI
Lab. MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI

OPTOMETRY MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI

Forensic MUMBAI

Lab. MUMBAI

Endoscopy MUMBAI (Ret.)
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Forensic MUMBAI (Ret.)
Blood Transf MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)

Blood Transf MUMBAI
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Blood Transf MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)

Endoscopy MUMBAI

4
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No. Quota Code Subject
197 197 202500049 SHAIKH ANZILA FATIMA OPEN Choice Not Available.
198 198 202500077 KHAN INSHA SARFARAZ EWS EWS A05 :GMC O.T. MUMBAI
199 199 202500107 ANSARI AAISHA IFFAT MAHEFOOZ UR OPEN Choice Not Available.
200 200 202500225 KOTKAR ATHARVA ANANT NTB NTB All :GMC Perfusionist MUMBAI (Ret.)
201 201 202500003 TAMBOLI BAKHTIYAR JABBAR OBC OBC A04 :GMC OPTOMETRY MUMBAI
202 202 202500154 VISHWAKARMA SUMIT KUMAR TIRTHRAJ OPEN Choice Not Available.
203 203 202500221 SHIRSAT ARYAN ARVIND scC scC AQ09 :GMC Comm.Med. MUMBAI
204 204 202500271 BHORASKAR DIYA MANISH OBC OBC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
205 205 202500074 DHADWAD SUMIT KHANDU ST Choice Not Available.
206 206 202500259 UKEY PRASHANT MANOHAR OBC Choice Not Available.
207 207 202500165 JADHAV PREM RAMDAS ST Choice Not Available.
208 208 202500145 UNDARE VIDYA SUNIL OBC OBC W AQ03 :GMC Blood Transf MUMBAI
209 209 202500261 DHASAL VIDHI VIKAS sc Choice Not Available.
210 210 202500079 JAISWAR ANITA SURESH OPEN Choice Not Available.
211 211 202500192 DAMGUDE SARTHAK SANTOSH OBC OBC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
212 212 202500229 SHIZAN ALAM OBC OBC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
213 213 202500166 DHOPAVKAR KRUSHNAKALI DILIP OPEN Choice Not Available.
214 214 202500236 JADHAV SAMRUDDHI SUJIT sc Choice Not Available.
215 215 202500122 PALKAR AISHWARYA RAVINDRA OBC OBC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
216 216 202500065 GAVKAR MAITHILI PRAMOD OBC OBC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI
217 217 202500257 WAGHMARE BHUMI PRAMOD sc Choice Not Available.
218 218 202500103 ANBHAVANE SARAH RAMESH OBC Choice Not Available.
219 219 202500228 BADEKAR SHITAL VIJAY SC Choice Not Available.
220 220 202500251 SAKHARE RIYA DAYANAND SC Choice Not Available.
221 221 202500209 GUNDA SEJAL RAJESH OPEN Choice Not Available.
222 222 202500142 SURVE KHADIJA ZAHEER AHMED OPEN Choice Not Available.
223 223 202500243 PENDBHAJE SHRAVANI SACHIN OBC OBC AQ03 :GMC Blood Transf MUMBAI
224 224 202500039 KHAN RAFIYA SERAJ AHMAD OPEN Choice Not Available.
225 225 202500066 JADHAV SANIKA BHIMRAO sc Choice Not Available.
226 226 202500158 ANSARI FAIZA NAUSHAD AHMED OPEN Choice Not Available.
227 227 202500116 UPADHYAY ROLI NITYANAND OPEN Choice Not Available.
228 228 202500134 KHAN ERAM ANWAR OPEN Choice Not Available.
229 229 202500140 BHALERAO JIDNYASA MANGESH SC Choice Not Available.
230 230 202500258 SONDHARVA RUSHIKA MULJI OPEN Choice Not Available.
231 231 202500036 ANSARI MOHD SAIF INAMUL OPEN Choice Not Available.
232 232 202500009 MUKADAM ABDULLAH ZAHIR AHAMAD OPEN Choice Not Available.
233 233 202500234 PATIL KETAKI SHIRISH ST ST W Al0 :GMC Forensic MUMBAI
234 234 202500268 KHAN RIMSHA FAIZ OPEN Choice Not Available.
235 235 202500219 GAIKWAD NISHANT SANDEEP SC Choice Not Available.
236 236 202500044 KAMBLE PURVI VISHWANATH scC Choice Not Available.
237 237 202500090 KAMBLE VARSHALI PARSHURAM OPEN Choice Not Available.
238 238 202500256 KADAM DIVYA SUBHASH SC Choice Not Available.
239 239 202500149 UNDRE RASHMI DATTATRAY OPEN Choice Not Available.
240 240 202500115 MISHRA SHRUTI SANTOSH KUMAR OPEN Choice Not Available.
241 241 202500193 GUPTA SHRUTI SHIVSHANKAR OPEN Choice Not Available.
242 242 202500063 BALLAL SHRUTI RAJ SC Choice Not Available.
243 243 202500109 WANGDE KALYANI YUVRAJ OPEN Choice Not Available.
244 244 202500177 TUFAIL SHAH KASHIFA EWS EWS AQ0l1 :GMC Lab. MUMBAI (Ret.)
245 245 202500011 NAWRANGGE RAMSHA HABIB OPEN Choice Not Available.
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246 246 202500073 SHAIKH SHAIKH MEHAR FATIMA MD OPEN Choice Not Available.
247 247 202500124 BHOIR SNEHA NITESH OBC OBC W A09 :GMC Comm.Med. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
248 248 202500071 HIVALE MAYURI ASHOK SC Choice Not Available.
249 249 202500206 PAWAR VEDANT VISHAL sc Choice Not Available.
250 250 202500264 PAKE MANASVI MANOJ OBC OBC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI
251 251 202500146 GAJAKOSH MANTHAN TUKARAM SC Choice Not Available.
252 252 202500217 VALAPARLA VINIL NANIASHOK SC Choice Not Available.
253 253 202500094 JADHAV JANHAVI DEEPAK scC Choice Not Available.
254 254 202500201 GOREGAONKAR CHINMAY SATISH sc Choice Not Available.
255 255 202500180 SHINDE KIRAN DHULDEO NTC NTC A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI
256 256 202500085 SAROJ RANI GYANCHAND sc Choice Not Available.
257 257 202500064 KOKANE GAUTAMI DILIP sc Choice Not Available.
258 258 202500224 KHOTARE KHUSHAL HEMRAJ ST Choice Not Available.
259 259 202500151 ANSARI MARIYAM MUSHTAQUE OBC Choice Not Available.
260 260 202500139 WAGHELA MAHEK DHANJIBHAI SC Choice Not Available.
261 261 202500208 PAGARE VIJAYA SANDEEP sc Choice Not Available.
262 262 202500280 NILE NANDINI ASHOK sc Choice Not Available.
263 263 202500114 TRIMUKHE HARSHADA YASHWANT sc Choice Not Available.
264 264 202500222 DHEKALE SHRAVANI SANJAY SC Choice Not Available.
265 265 202500170 JADHAV SANMRIT SANTOSH scC Choice Not Available.
266 266 202500211 MATE JUI VIJAY NTB Choice Not Available.
267 267 202500088 CHAVAN AASAWARI RAGHUNATH NTB NTB W A0l :GMC Lab. MUMBAI (Canc./NJ)
268 268 202500101 PEDHAVI SUNIDHI SHIRISH ST Choice Not Available.
269 269 202500270 SALVE SWAPNIL SURESH scC Choice Not Available.
270 270 202500213 JADHAV HARSHITA RAJESH sc Choice Not Available.
271 271 202500276 TUDILKAR SONALI DILIP OBC Choice Not Available.
272 272 202500227 NEMADE PRADNYA CHANDU SC Choice Not Available.
273 273 202500223 RELEKAR YASH SURYAKANT OBC Choice Not Available.
274 274 202500207 KHANDAGALE SRUSHTI SHRIKANT SC Choice Not Available.
275 275 202500159 CHAUDHARI SIDDHESH SUBHASH ST Choice Not Available.
276 276 202500042 BHINGARDIVE POOJA SHANKAR scC Choice Not Available.
277 277 202500274 JADHAV ANTARA MILIND SC Choice Not Available.
278 278 202500242 BARIA SUJAL TABHJI sc Choice Not Available.
279 279 202500075 SAKPAL ROSHAN MANESH sc Choice Not Available.
Legends: VJ:VJ (A), NT1:NT(B), NT2:NT(C), NT3:NT (D), COMN: OPEN, W:Woman, P:PWD



